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1 a Hersche Martin *** 20.00
+ Fellmann Roman ** 10.00
+ Lang Sven ** 10.00

1 b Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 20.00
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Schoch René 10.00

2 a Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 19.75
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Roth Sämi 9.75

2 b Ott Damian ** 19.75
+ Kuster Thomas * 9.75
+ Preisig Manuel 10.00

2 c Ottiger Lukas * 19.75
+ Keller Werner * 9.75
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 10.00

2 d Straub Robin * 19.75
+ Dörig Erich * 10.00
+ Kammermann Dominik 9.75

3 a Bleiker Ueli (2004) 19.50
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 9.75
+ Diesterbeck Fabio 9.75

3 b Schild Cornel (2004) 19.50
+ Speck Ignaz (2003) 9.75
+ Dobler Mathias 9.75

3 c Stadelmann Patrick 19.50
+ Dobler Mathias 9.75
+ Fejzaj Naim ** 9.75

4 a Bernold Christian ** 19.00
- Giger Urs * 9.00
+ Dobler Lorenz 10.00

4 b Bernold Michael * 19.00
+ Zbinden Marc * 10.00
- Binggeli Stefan ** 9.00

4 c Giger Urs * 19.00
- Bernold Christian ** 9.00
+ Schmid Gian (2003) 10.00

4 d Inauen Maurus (2003) 19.00
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

5 a Binggeli Stefan ** 18.75
+ Fejzaj Naim ** 10.00
- Bernold Michael * 8.75

5 b Gasenzer Christian (2004) 18.75
- Magani Flurin (2002) 9.00
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 9.75

5 c Inauen Aurel 18.75
- Bühlmann Daniel 8.75
+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 10.00

5 d Keller Lukas 18.75
- Flück Bruno 8.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00

5 e Keller Stefan 18.75
- Roth Sämi 9.00
+ Bischof Martin 9.75

5 f Koller Fabian * 18.75
+ Schläpfer Matthias * 10.00
- Roth Michael 8.75

5 g Kurmann Patrick (2003) 18.75
- Ruppanner Philipp 8.75
+ Rust Emanuel 10.00

5 h Lanter Christian * 18.75
- Oertle Daniel * 8.75
+ Ackermann Rico (2003) 10.00

5 i Rotach Lars * 18.75
- Neff Florian * 8.75
+ Mösli Marcel 10.00

5 j Roth Martin *** 18.75
- Schneider Domenic *** 8.75
+ Lemmenmeier Lukas * 10.00

5 k Roth Michael 18.75
+ Rhyner Beni 10.00
- Koller Fabian * 8.75

5 l Ruppanner Philipp 18.75
- Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75
+ Kern Sven (2003) 10.00

5 m Schläpfer Markus ** 18.75
- Schlegel Werner (2002) ** 8.75
+ Koller Andreas 10.00

5 n Schlegel Werner (2002) ** 18.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75
+ Signer Walter 10.00

5 o Kuster Thomas * 18.75
o Ott Damian ** 8.75
+ Vogel Simon 10.00

5 p Poltera Andrin * 18.75
o Lang Sven ** 8.75
+ Signer Andy (2003) 10.00

6 a Baumann Rico * 18.50
+ Inauen Andreas * 9.75
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75

6 b Bühlmann Daniel 18.50
- Inauen Aurel 8.75
+ Diesterbeck Fabio 9.75

6 c Flück Bruno 18.50
- Keller Lukas 8.75
+ Signer Ramon (2002) 9.75

6 d Giger Florian 18.50
- Burch Dean 8.75
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 9.75

6 e Koller Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Signer Patrick 9.75
- Dörig Erich * 8.75

6 f Neff Florian * 18.50
- Rotach Lars * 8.75
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 9.75

6 g Oertle Daniel * 18.50
- Lanter Christian * 8.75
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.75

6 h Schneider Domenic *** 18.50
- Roth Martin *** 8.75
+ Lehmann Philipp * 9.75

6 i Thiemann Fabrice 18.50
- Bischof Martin 8.75
+ Mösli Reto 9.75

6 j Trümpi Simon 18.50
+ Inauen Marco 9.75
- Inauen Andreas * 8.75

6 k Weber Manuel (2003) 18.50
+ Ackermann Roman 9.75
- Pirchner Christian 8.75

6 l Ackermann Rico (2003) 18.50
+ Suter Nicolas (2003) 9.75
o Lanter Christian * 8.75

6 m Dobler Lorenz 18.50
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 10.00
o Bernold Christian ** 8.50

6 n Giger Lorenz 18.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
+ Schild Lars (2003) 10.00

6 o Inauen Marco 18.50
o Trümpi Simon 8.50
+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 10.00

6 p Kammermann Dominik 18.50
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 10.00
o Straub Robin * 8.50

6 q Koller Andreas 18.50
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00
o Schläpfer Markus ** 8.50

6 r Kühne Cyrill (2004) 18.50
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00
o Oertle Daniel * 8.50

6 s Lang Sven ** 18.50
+ Poltera Andrin * 10.00
o Hersche Martin *** 8.50

6 t Lehmann Philipp * 18.50
+ Pirchner Christian 10.00
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

6 u Mösli Marcel 18.50
+ Waser David (2002) 10.00
o Rotach Lars * 8.50

6 v Preisig Manuel 18.50
+ Schild Lars (2003) 10.00
o Ott Damian ** 8.50

6 w Signer Andy (2003) 18.50
+ Meier Christian (2003) 10.00
o Poltera Andrin * 8.50

6 x Signer Ramon (2002) 18.50
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00
o Flück Bruno 8.50

6 y Signer Walter 18.50
+ Egli Joel 10.00
o Schlegel Werner (2002) ** 8.50

6 z Speck Ignaz (2003) 18.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 10.00

6 aa Tanner Adrian 18.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Egli Joel 10.00

6 ab Theiler Nils (2004) 18.50
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 10.00
o Keller Lukas 8.50
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6 ac Tobler Michael (2004) 18.50
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00
o Ottiger Lukas * 8.50

6 ad Troxler Silvan (2002) 18.50
o Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.50
+ Büchler Livio 10.00

6 ae Vogel Simon 18.50
+ Schoch René 10.00
o Kuster Thomas * 8.50

6 af Wehrli Jan (2002) 18.50
+ Tanner Adrian 10.00
o Neff Florian * 8.50

6 ag Widmer Dominik 18.50
o Mösli Reto 8.50
+ Sonderegger Max (2002) 10.00

7 a Brülisauer Dominik 18.25
+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.75
o Fellmann Roman ** 8.50

7 b Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 18.25
+ Giger Lorenz 9.75
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

7 c Fallegger Marc (2003) 18.25
o Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 9.75

7 d Fellmann Roman ** 18.25
o Hersche Martin *** 8.50
+ Brülisauer Dominik 9.75

7 e Götti Samuel 18.25
+ Büchler Livio 9.75
o Keller Werner * 8.50

7 f Hangartner Maurice (2003) 18.25
+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.75
o Inauen Aurel 8.50

7 g Keller Werner * 18.25
o Ottiger Lukas * 8.50
+ Götti Samuel 9.75

7 h Lemmenmeier Lukas * 18.25
+ Schmid Patrick * 9.75
o Roth Martin *** 8.50

7 i Mösli Reto 18.25
+ Widmer Dominik 9.75
o Thiemann Fabrice 8.50

7 j Schläpfer Matthias * 18.25
o Koller Fabian * 8.50
+ Burch Dean 9.75

7 k Schmid Gian (2003) 18.25
+ Rust Emanuel 9.75
o Giger Urs * 8.50

7 l Schmid Patrick * 18.25
o Lemmenmeier Lukas * 8.50
+ Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75

7 m Signer Patrick 18.25
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 9.75

7 n Sonderegger Max (2002) 18.25
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75
o Widmer Dominik 8.50

7 o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 18.25
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 9.75
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

7 p Waser David (2002) 18.25
o Mösli Marcel 8.50
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 9.75

7 q Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.25
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75

7 r Zeller Kevin (2003) 18.25
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 9.75

8 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 17.75
- Inauen Maurus (2003) 9.00
- Rhyner Beni 8.75

9 a Dörig Erich * 17.50
o Straub Robin * 8.75
- Koller Silvan (2002) 8.75

9 b Magani Flurin (2002) 17.50
- Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.00
o Signer Patrick 8.50

9 c Rhyner Beni 17.50
o Roth Michael 8.75
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

9 d Roth Sämi 17.50
- Keller Stefan 9.00
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

10 a Ackermann Roman 17.25
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50
- Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.75

10 b Bischof Martin 17.25
- Thiemann Fabrice 8.75
o Keller Stefan 8.50

10 c Burch Dean 17.25
- Giger Florian 8.75
o Schläpfer Matthias * 8.50

10 d Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 17.25
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50
- Ackermann Roman 8.75

10 e Inauen Andreas * 17.25
o Baumann Rico * 8.50
- Trümpi Simon 8.75

10 f Meier Christian (2003) 17.25
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50
- Suter Nicolas (2003) 8.75

10 g Pirchner Christian 17.25
o Lehmann Philipp * 8.50
- Weber Manuel (2003) 8.75

10 h Suter Nicolas (2003) 17.25
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
- Meier Christian (2003) 8.75

10 i Zbinden Marc * 17.25
o Bernold Michael * 8.50
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

10 j Schoch René 17.25
o Vogel Simon 8.75
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

11 a Büchler Livio 17.00
o Götti Samuel 8.50
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50

11 b Diesterbeck Fabio 17.00
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Bühlmann Daniel 8.50

11 c Dobler Mathias 17.00
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

11 d Egli Joel 17.00
o Signer Walter 8.50
o Tanner Adrian 8.50

11 e Fejzaj Naim ** 17.00
o Binggeli Stefan ** 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50

11 f Freund Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50

11 g Inauen Ivo (2002) 17.00
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Waser David (2002) 8.50

11 h Inauen Severin (2002) 17.00
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.50

11 i Kern Sven (2003) 17.00
o Sonderegger Max (2002) 8.50
o Ruppanner Philipp 8.50

11 j Lenherr Cédric (2003) 17.00
o Brülisauer Dominik 8.50
o Inauen Marco 8.50

11 k Räss Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

11 l Rölli Florian (2004) 17.00
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50

11 m Rust Emanuel 17.00
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50
o Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50

11 n Schild Lars (2003) 17.00
o Preisig Manuel 8.50
o Giger Lorenz 8.50

11 o Signer Tobias (2004) 17.00
o Koller Andreas 8.50
o Giger Florian 8.50

11 p Weder Yanick (2003) 17.00
o Dobler Lorenz 8.50
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


